
16. Veg Platte				    42.00

17. Big Roll Platte 		  85.00

18. Nirgiri Platte			   75.00

19. Person Platte			   68.00
                  	  
20. Party Mix Platte 		  135.00
                        

Big Roll Platte 85.00Big Roll Platte 85.00

Sushi MenuSushi Menu

Veg Platte 42.00Veg Platte 42.00

Party Mix Platte 135.00Party Mix Platte 135.00

Nirgiri Platte 75.00Nirgiri Platte 75.00

Person Platte 68.00Person Platte 68.00

Buffet SushiBuffet Sushi
All You Can Eat All You Can Eat 
Pro person 55.00Pro person 55.00


